TC648
  TC648-2   12/05/00
EVALUATION
KIT
AVAILABLE
© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21448A
Fan Speed Controller with Auto-Shutdown
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

� UPS's, Power Amps, etc.
� General Purpose Fan Speed Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package  Temp. Range
TC648VOA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +85°C
TC648VPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +85°C
TC642EV Evaluation Kit for TC64x Family
TC642DEMO Demo Board for TC64x Family
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
1 8
2 7
3 6